dimpeonar

DESDE 1347

TL - Milk heaters - Bain marie
CLASIC

TL/14C —

m |deal for heating milk, coffee, soup, tea, water.
m The liquid is heated by the Bain Marie system,
preserving its properties.
m Temperature regulated by thermostat.
m Tank and tap can be dismantled for easy daily
cleaning.
= No-Drip dispensing tap and Dual-position
m Thermally insulated with minimum energy
consumption.
m Stainless steel manufactured -

Capacity (litres)
Total height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Length (mm)
Depth (mm)
Service area (mm)
Voltage (V)

Power (W)
Weight (Kg)

14
650

330
330
100
230
2000
14

”
]

S

Equipment for the hospitality, restaurant and mass catering sectors
Comte Borrell 187, 08015 - Barcelona (SPAIN) - Tel. (+34) 93 21518 71

campeona@campeona.es - www.campeona.es




