

TL - Milk heaters - Bain marie

CLASIC

TL/14C

- Ideal for heating milk, coffee, soup, tea, water.
- The liquid is heated by the Bain Marie system, preserving its properties.
- Temperature regulated by thermostat.
- Tank and tap can be dismantled for easy daily cleaning.
- No-Drip dispensing tap and Dual-position
- Thermally insulated with minimum energy consumption.
- Stainless steel manufactured



SPECIFICATIONS	TL/14C
Capacity (litres)	14
Total height (mm)	650
Diámeter (mm)	
Length (mm)	330
Depth (mm)	330
Service area (mm)	100
Voltage (V)	230
Power (W)	2000
Weight (Kg)	14

Equipment for the hospitality, restaurant and mass catering sectors

Comte Borrell 187, 08015 - Barcelona (SPAIN) · Tel. (+34) 93 215 18 71 campeona@campeona.es · www.campeona.es